
Event Event Time Location
SEPTEMBER
Sunday, September 18
Market in the Valley 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM City Hall Campus
Tuesday, September 20
Special City Council Meeting (commission interviews) 5:15 PM Hybrid - Council Conference Room
HRA Meeting 6:30 PM Hybrid - Council Chambers
City Council Meeting 6:30 PM Hybrid - Council Chambers
Thursday, September 22

Golden Valley Business Council Meeting 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM Hybrid
Brookview - Valley View Room

Peace and Love Circle 6:30 PM Brookview
Sunday, September 25
Market in the Valley 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM City Hall Campus
Wednesday, September 28
Franklin Center Ribbon Cutting Ceremony 
(newly remodeled campus) 11:30 AM Franklin Center

1001 Boone Avenue North
OCTOBER
Thursday, October 6
Special City Council Meeting (commission interviews) (tentative) 5:15 PM Hybrid - Council Chambers
City Council Meeting 6:30 PM Hybrid - Council Chambers
Saturday, October 8
Mighty Tidy Day 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM Brookview
Tuesday, October 11
Council Work Session 6:30 PM Hybrid - Council Chambers
Tuesday, October 18
City Council Meeting 6:30 PM Hybrid - Council Chambers
Thursday, October 27

Golden Valley Business Council Meeting 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM Hybrid
Brookview - Valley View Room

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, November 1
City Council Meeting 6:30 PM Hybrid - Council Chambers
Saturday, November 5
City Hall Open for Absentee Voting 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM City Hall
Tuesday, November 8
Election Day 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM City Precincts/Polls
Wednesday, November 9
HRA Work Session 6:30 PM Hybrid - Council Chambers
Council Work Session 6:30 PM Hybrid - Council Chambers
Friday, November 11
City Offices Closed for Observance of Veterans' Day
Tuesday, November 15
City Council Meeting 6:30 PM Hybrid - Council Chambers
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